                   OPT-155Axxxx
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
1
Mar., 2010
Rev. :S0
Description
The OPT-155AxHxx series are 1x9 optical

Technology Equipment Including
Electrical Business Equipment
Order Information:
OPT – 155AX1X2X3X4X5X6
X1
Power Supply Voltage and SD Level
1: 5.0V, PECL SD Level
2: 3.3V, PECL SD Level
X4 RoHS
Blank : Non-RoHS Compliant
R: RoHS Compliant
X2 Effective Distance Grade
H: 2km, Multi-mode
X5
Performance
Blank: Old Design
A: New Design
X3
Package type & coupling type
1: 1x9 SC DC/DC
4: 1x9 ST DC/DC
X6 Temperature
Blank :  0 to + 70 degree C
H: -10 to + 85 degree C
T: -40 to + 85 degree C
                   OPT-155Axxxx
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
9
Mar., 2010
Rev. :S0
Appendix A. Document Revision
Version No. Date Description
0E 2006-09 Release
0F 2008-01
Update Optical Receiver Overload，
Correct Schematic、Pin Definition、Package Outline、Order Information
0G 2008-12 Update Output Package Instruction
S0 2010-03
1. Add label information on PD drawing
2. Updated the Regulatory Compliance information